


2

Thank-You for taking the time to look at our latest catalogue. In here you will find a
 comprehensive range of products at great prices. Please feel free to give us a call if you
              have any questions and also please take a look at our website www.hareshire.co.uk
              for even more information.

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

I WANT TO HIRE SOMETHING - WHAT DO I NEED?
In all cases you will need to provides us with the following before you collect goods from our
premises or at the point of delivery.

(i) Two forms of ID - Preferably One photo and one address.
(ii) A cash or Card deposit.

TRADE CUSTOMERS

WHAT WE OFFER

Here at Hares Hire Services we take the business we receive from the trade very
seriously.
Obviously we offer trade accounts and out of hours contact numbers but we also do
much much more including tailoring our services to meet the very different needs of
each and everyone of our customers.

When choosing your Hire Supplier we would ask you to consider the following:

Are the Hire Rates competitive?
Are consumables fairly priced and supplied on a Sale or Return basis?
Are fuel charges over-priced and do you find you are charged for fuel not used?
Are excessive cleaning or damage charges made at the end of the hire?
Do you find yourself compelled to pay Damage Waiver or Insurance Charges?
If you lose equipment are charges for replacement fairly applied?

Great List prices, negotiable rates available for regular hirers.
We CARE about the service we offer.
We have over fourty years industry experience.
Every item serviced after every hire. We maintain one of the youngest fleets in the industry.
We invest thousands every year and it is all in one place.
We deliver/collect when we say we will.
Access, Lifting, Tools and Plant all available from both depots.
No switchboard here. We answer the phone everytime.
If you need it, We WILL find it.

If you like the sound of what you have read then please give us a call on 01708 447007
and I will prepare an individual quotation for your company.

Many Thanks

Daren

All prices shown are exclusive of V.A.T.

GENERAL INFORMATION

WELCOME



ACCESS EQUIPMENT    4, 5 &6

BUILDING & SITE    7

BREAKING     8

DRILLING     9

CONCRETE & COMPACTION   10

SURFACE PREPARATION   11

FIXING      12

CONCRETE CUTTING    13

SAWING & CUTTING    14 & 15

SANDING     16

CLEANING     17

LIGHTING & POWER    18

HEATING, DRYING & COOLING   19

PUMPING & PLUMBING   20

PLUMBING     21

PAINTING & DECORATING   21

SITE SECURITY & SAFETY   22

SURVEY EQUIPMENT    22

LIFT & SHIFT     23

GARDENING     24 & 25

SAFETY SYMBOLS USED IN THIS CATALOGUE 3
Hard Hat Ear Defenders Gloves Mask Boots Googles

T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

CONTENTS PAGE



ALUMINIUM TOWER

.
1.41m high £25.00 £37.50 £50.00 £30.00
1.88m high £27.50 £41.25 £55.00 £33.00
2.34m high £30.00 £45.00 £60.00 £36.00
2.81m high £32.50 £48.75 £65.00 £39.00
3.27m high £35.00 £52.50 £70.00 £42.00
3.73m high £37.50 £56.25 £75.00 £45.00
4.20m high £40.00 £60.00 £80.00 £48.00
4.66m high £42.50 £63.75 £85.00 £51.00
5.13m high £45.00 £67.50 £90.00 £54.00
5.59m high £47.50 £71.25 £95.00 £57.00
6.05m high £50.00 £75.00 £100.00 £60.00
6.52m high £52.50 £78.75 £105.00 £63.00
6.98m high £55.00 £82.50 £110.00 £66.00
7.45m high £57.50 £86.25 £115.00 £69.00
7.91m high £60.00 £90.00 £120.00 £72.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

4

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

1.2m
1.5m

PODIUM STEPS

HEIGHTS FOR ALUMINIUM TOWER

 PLATFORM 1.41 1.88 2.34 2.81 3.27 3.73 4.20 4.66 5.13 5.59 6.05 6.52 6.98 7.45 7.91 

 WORK   3.41 3.88 4.34 4.81 5.27 5.73 6.20 6.66 7.13 7.59 8.05 8.52 8.98 9.45 9.91

 TOWER   2.66 3.13 3.59 4.06 4.52 4.98 5.45 5.91 6.38 6.84 7.30 7.77 8.23 8.70 9.16

PLEASE NOTE: The following dimensions for overall height of tower and the 
working height that can be achieved.

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

2m Platfrom Height (4m Working Height)

LOW LEVEL POWERED ACCESS

PLATFORM HEIGHT 

PLATFORM HEIGHT 

PLATFORM HEIGHT 

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

£20.00 £30.00 £40.00 £24.00
£25.00 £37.50 £50.00 £30.00

 -  - £140.00  -
2.5m Platfrom Height (4.5m Working Height)  -  - £150.00  -
3.1m Platfrom Height (5.1 Working Height)  -  - £160.00  -

We hold huge stocks of tower from leading manufacturer Eurotowers. 
There are two width option 700mm or 1350mm and two length
options 2000mm or 2500mm. Charge is to Platform Height.

This ever popular item is available in two platform heights 1.2m and 1.5m. 
Can also be specified with anti surf plates.

A range of low level push along battery operated
access platforms providing a cost effective, powered 
alternative to ladders and steps for indoor use. 
We can also supply larger self propelled scissor lifts
and cherry pickers, please call for details.

ACCESS EQUIPMENT



ADVANCED GUARDRAIL TOWER (AGR)

1.41m high £37.50 £56.25 £75.00     £45.00
£40.00 £60.00 £80.00     £48.00
£42.50 £63.75 £85.00     £51.00
£45.00 £67.50 £90.00     £54.00
£47.50 £71.20 £95.00     £57.00
£50.00 £75.00 £100.00   £60.00
£52.50 £78.75 £105.00   £63.00
£55.00 £82.50 £110.00   £66.00
£57.50 £86.25 £115.00   £69.00
£60.00 £90.00 £120.00   £72.00
£62.50 £93.75 £125.00   £75.00
£65.00 £97.50 £130.00   £78.00
£67.50 £101.25 £135.00 £81.00
£70.00 £105.00 £140.00 £84.00
£72.50 £108.75 £145.00 £87.00

1.88m high
2.34m high
2.81m high
3.27m high
3.73m high
4.20m high
4.66m high
5.13m high
5.59m high
6.05m high
6.52m high
6.98m high
7.45m high
7.91m high

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

5

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

1.7m

FOLDING PLATFORM

UNIQUE FEATURES OF AGR TOWER INCLUDES:

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

1.1m

ONE MAN TOWER

PLATFORM HEIGHT 

PLATFORM HEIGHT 

NEW

T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

• TAMPER PROOF ADVANCED GUARDRAILS CANNOT BE 
    REMOVED WITHOUT DESCENDING AND REMOVING THE PLATFORM FIRST.
• FASTER ASSEMBLY.
•  ERGONOMIC EASY TO USE DESIGN.
•  CORRECT GUARDRAIL HEIGHTS ACHIEVED EVERYTIME.
•  COLLECTIVE PROTECTION BEFORE THE OPERATIVE ACCESSES THE PLATFORMS.

£20.00 £30.00 £40.00 £24.00

£30.00   £45.00  £60.00  £36.00
2.1m £35.00   £52.50  £70.00  £42.00
3.1m £40.00   £60.00  £80.00  £48.00
4.1m £45.00   £67.50  £90.00  £54.00

The EuroTowers TAMPER PROOF Advanced Guardrail
Tower is another solution to safe tower assembly offering
the same length and width options as the standard tower.

This folding access platform offers a safe way of working at low level. 
Platform heights to 1.7m.

Easy to erect and dismantle by one person with the base unit forming a
trolley for fast storage and transportation. Platform only 1.5m long.

ACCESS EQUIPMENT



6

LADDERS

Double 8ft (extend to 3.7m) £12.00 £18.00 £24.00     £14.40
£13.00 £19.50 £26.00     £15.60
£14.00 £21.00 £28.00     £16.80
£15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00

Double 10ft (extend to 5.2m)
Double 12ft (extend to 6.4m)
Double 16ft (extend to 8.6m)
Treble 8ft (extend to 5.7m) £14.00 £21.00 £28.00     £16.80

£15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00
£24.00 £36.00 £48.00     £28.80
£18.00 £27.00 £36.00     £21.60

Treble 10ft (extend to 7.6m)
Treble 14ft (extend to 10.9m)
Combination Ladder
Roof Ladder 14ft 4.2m £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00

£4.00 £6.00 £8.00       £4.80
£10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
£12.00 £18.00 £24.00     £14.40

Ladder Stay
Steel Pole Ladder 3.5m
Steel Pole Ladder 4.0m

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

A great range of two and three section ladders aswell as the ever popular 
roof ladder.

TRESTLES, BOARDS AND STAGINGS

Scaffold Boards 8ft 10ft 13ft - - £3.50 -
- - £5.00      -
- - £15.00      -
£11.00 £16.50 £22.00     £13.20

Steel Trestles All Sizes
Trestle Hand Rail System
10ft Staging 3.0m
12ft Staging 3.6m £12.00 £18.00 £24.00     £14.40

£14.00 £21.00 £28.00     £16.80
£15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00
£18.00 £27.00 £36.00     £21.60

14ft Staging 4.2m
16ft Staging 4.8m
20ft Staging 6.0m

£3.00 £4.50 £6.00       £3.60Alloy Staging Guard Rail (per metre)

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Use either boards or stagings with our adjustable trestles to provide a stable working platform. 
Guardrail systems also available to comply with work at height regulations.

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

6/8 Tread Steps

ALLOY AND FIBREGLASS STEPS

£9.00 £13.50 £18.00 £10.80
£11.00 £16.50 £22.00 £13.20

£13.00 £19.50 £26.00 £15.60
10 Tread Steps
12 Tread Steps

High Quality Class 1 Swingback Steps in Alloy or Fibre Glass. 
Also available for Sale.

Provides safe access on commercial and residential staircases. Walk through 
frames allowing access up and down the stairs whilst tower erected. Platform 
height is from the bottom step.

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

2.7m

STAIRCASE TOWERS

£35.00 £52.50 £70.00 £42.00
£45.00 £67.50 £90.00 £54.004.2m

ACCESS EQUIPMENT



STEEL PROPS & STRONG BOYS

Acrow Prop No.1 (to 3.0m) - -  £5.00     -
- -  £5.00     -
- -  £5.00    -
- -  £6.00    -
- -  £4.00    -

Acrow Prop No.2 (to 3.3m)
Acrow Prop No.3 (to 3.9m)
Acrow Prop No.4 (to 4.8m)
Trench Struts  All Sizes

£4.50 £6.75  £9.00    £5.40Strongboy

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

7
T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

Range of adjustable props for temporary support of ceilings, floors, beams and 
walls. Use strongboys with the props for supporting walls whilst inserting lintels.

RUBBISH CHUTES

Rubbish Chutes (per section) - -  £9.00 -
Hopper - -  £9.00 -

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Tough, durable 1.2m sections allowing for the safe removal of waste from 
any height.

DAMP PROOF MACHINE

Damp Proof Injection Unit 110v £40.00 £60.00  £80.00    £48.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Form a new chemical damp course easily and efficiently with this great machine.

GENERAL SITE TOOLS

Wheelbarrow £5.00 £7.50 £10.00     £6.00
Skip Loading Ramp £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
Hand Tools Shovel, Axe, Pick etc. £4.00 £6.00 £8.00       £4.80
Bolt Croppers £8.00 £12.00 £16.00     £9.60
Push Along Line Marker £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
Gas Flame Gun (Single, Double or Triple) £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

As well as all the latest equipment we hold great stocks of all common 
site tools for both hire and sale. Including the following.   

SITE/EVENT FURNITURE

Plastic Stacking Chair £2.00 £3.00 £4.00       £2.40
Folding Table £4.00 £6.00 £8.00       £4.80
Catering Urn £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
Microwave - - £20.00 -
Fridge - - £20.00 -
Kettle/Toaster - - £6.00 -
Gas Barbecue £40.00 £60.00 £80.00     £48.00
Patio Heater £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Range of well maintained items suitable for both site and event use.

BUILDING & SITE



8

HAND ARM VIBRATION SYNDROME (HAVS)   
HAVS occurs when people have exposure to excessive vibration. 
Many tools including grinders, breakers and drills produce vibration.

Health and safety law requires employers to protect their employees. Here at Hares Hire 
we appreciate the we have a role to play in helping you manage HAVS in your organisation. 
Obviously when adding machines to our fleet we look to the manufacturers with the lowest 
HAV rating. Also we have IOSH qualified staff that can offer advice at any time.
If needed we can work with you to complete a risk assesment and help you to establish 
systems for managing HAVS.

The HAVi is a fantastic tool that can help to reduce 
and control HAVS exposure. Speak to us about 
how you can implement the simple to use HAVI as 
part of your HAVS management. Available for both hire and sale.

COMBI-HAMMER

Light Duty £22.00 £33.00 £44.00     £26.40
£24.00 £36.00 £48.00     £28.80
£27.00 £39.50 £54.00     £32.40

Medium Duty
Heavy Duty

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Our range of combi hammers offer excellent capabilities whether drilling 
or breaking.SDS Max Fitting.  

BREAKERS

Light Duty £22.00 £33.00 £44.00     £26.40
£25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
£30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00

Medium Duty
Heavy Duty Hilti TE1000

£36.00 £54.00 £72.00     £43.20Heavy Duty Road Breaker
£42.50 £63.75 £85.00     £51.00Hilti TE3000 Road Breaker 

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Our breakers are top of the range machines selected for their performance 
and vibration ratings. Whether you need to do some light chiselling or heavy
duty breaking we are happy to advise the right machine for you. 
SDS Max Fitting.

Hydraulic Breaker

*We do not charge hire for steels supplied with our breakers. 
There is a £4.50 resharpening charge for each steel used.*

£60.00 £90.00      £120.00   £72.00

110v Needle Gun 
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

This electric machine’s ideal for cleaning concrete, masonry or 
steelwork without the need for a compressor.

NEEDLE GUN

£26.00 £39.00 £52.00     £31.20
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

DIAMOND DRILLING

Hand Held Dry Diamond Drill £24.00 £36.00 £48.00     £28.80
Hilti DD130 Wet Diamond Drill £45.00 £67.50 £90.00     £54.00
Hilti DD120 Drilling Rig £80.00 £120.00 £160.00   £96.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Dry or wet diamond core drills offering fast, clean and accurate drilling 
through masonry and concrete. Diamond core bits available for sale or 
can be charged by wear.   

BREAKING



CORDLESS DRILLS

18v £18.00 £27.00 £36.00     £21.60
22v Hammer Drill £20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00

£26.00 £39.00 £52.00     £31.20   36v Hammer Drill
£35.00 £52.50 £70.00     £42.00   36v Combihammer Drill
POA POA POA        POAAdditional Battery

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

9
T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

These drills are ideal for concrete drilling. The power of a corded tool, but with no cord
dictating where you work, no set up time to get started, no searching for power outlets
and no tripping over cables.

DRILLS

1/2” Chuck Drill £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
20mm SDS Drill (2 Mode) £17.00 £25.50 £34.00     £20.40
20mm SDS Drill (3 Mode) £19.00 £28.50 £38.00     £22.80

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

With percussion, SDS and right angle drills available we are sure to have 
the right drill for you and yes we have a range of drill bits for sale or hire.

MAGNETIC DRILLING

To 38mm £48.00 £72.00 £96.00     £57.60
To 50mm £60.00 £90.00      £120.00   £72.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Ideal for accurate drilling through steel.  Both machines can be specified 
with a standard 3 jaw chuck or rotabroach fitting. 
Broaching Cutters available for sale.

RIGHT ANGLE DRILL

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Drill where you never thought possible. This machine is ideal for drilling 
into really tight corners and joists.

We hold huge stock of all drilling accessories for sale.

Right Angle Drill £18.00 £36.00 £48.00     £28.80

DRILLING



10

MIXERS

4/3 Tip up Electric Mixer £13.00 £19.50 £26.00     £15.60
£16.00 £24.00 £32.00     £19.20
- - £70.00     -
£45.00 £67.50 £90.00     £54.00

4/3 Tip up Petrol Mixer
Diesel Site Mixer
Forced Action Mixer

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Whatever you need to mix we have the right equipment for you. 
Ever popular concrete mixers are always available and can mix a 
wheelbarrow load of concrete every six minutes.

PADDLE MIXING DRILL

Paddle Mixing Drill £18.00 £27.00 £36.00     £21.60
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Can be used to mix concrete, paints, resins and plaster.

TEST CUBE MOULDS

4” or 6” - - £10.00     -
Curing Tank - - £40.00     -
Mortar Tub - - £30.00     -

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Available for hire or sale. * Release agent also available*.

CONCRETE POKERS

Petrol/Electric Drive £16.00 £24.00 £32.00     £19.20
Vibrating Poker Leads £16.00 £24.00 £32.00     £19.20
Shoulder Carry Poker 1” £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Use concrete pokers to remove air voids and reduce shrinkage, maximising 
the strength of the concrete.

COMPACTION

12” Plate Compactor £24.00 £36.00 £48.00     £28.80
18” Plate Compactor £28.00 £42.00 £56.00     £33.60
Rubber Mat £5.00 £7.50 £10.00     £6.00
Trench Rammer £40.00 £60.00 £80.00     £48.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Whatever material you need to compact we have the right option for you. 
A rubber mat is also available for Block Paving.

CONCRETE FINISHING

Big Blue Float £20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00
Fresno Broom £20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Hand finishing options supplied with 3 x 1m poles.

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

CONCRETE &
COMPACTION



PIPEWORK

Pipe Bender Hand op. £8.00 £12.00       £16.00     £9.60
Pipe Threader Hand op. £10.00 £15.00       £20.00     £12.00
Manual Chain Pipe Cutter £15.00 £22.50       £30.00     £18.00
Pipe Freezing Kit £40.00 £60.00       £80.00     £48.00
Conduit Bender £26.00 £39.00       £52.00     £31.20
Conduit Threader £24.00 £36.00       £48.00     £28.80

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

21
T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

Range of pipework equipment. If you do not see what you 
require please ask.

MISCELLANEOUS PLUMBING

Standpipe & Key £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
Fire hydrant, Hose & Key £20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

AIRLESS SPRAY UNIT

110v Airless Spray Unit £90.00 £135.00    £180.00  £108.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

WALLPAPER STRIPPER

Wallpaper Stripper £13.00 £19.50 £26.00     £15.60
Perforator £3.00 £4.50 £6.00       £3.60

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Fast removal of vinyl and multi layered wallpaper. The perforator helps 
the steam to get behind the paper.

HEAT GUN

110v/240v Heat Gun £9.00 £13.50 £18.00     £10.80
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Ideal for stripping paint & varnish.

TYROLEAN MACHINE

Tyrolean Machine £12.00 £18.00 £24.00     £14.40
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Easy to use machine giving a textured, weather proof coating.

PARTITIONING

Quick props to 4m (per pair) - - £10.00     -
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Use these props with dust sheets or heavy duty polythene to protect 
surrounding areas.

PLUMBING

PAINTING &
DECORATING



22

SITE SECURE STORAGE

4x2x2 Site Box (1.2x0.6x0.6m)
(WidthxHeightxDepth)

- - £25.00     -
- - £50.00     -4x4x2 Site Box (1.2x1.2x0.6m)
- - £60.00     -4x4x2 Chemical Store (1.2x1.2x0.6m)
- - £40.00     -Small Gas Cage (1.0x0.9x0.5m)
- - £60.00     -4x6x4 Foldable Gas Cage (1.2x1.8x1.2m)

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

We hold huge stocks of these popular items. Whether you need to keep your 
tools safe or have hazardous items you need to secure we have an option for you. 

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

SURVEY EQUIPMENT

Hilti Rotating Laser Level £60.00 £90.00 £120.00   £72.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

These great Hilti machines offer many features, including the much 
clearer green laser and a remote control. Perfect for a range of tasks from levelling 
suspended ceilings to checking heights for concrete pouring.

FENCING, BARRIERS & ROAD SIGNS

Site Mesh Fence Panel 3.5m - - £4.00       -
- - £8.00       -Site Hoarding Panel 3.5m
- - £8.00       -Pro Barrier 2m
- - £8.00       -Chapter 8 Barrier 2m

- - £12.00     -Manhole Barrier
- - £7.00       -Road Signs Various
- - £12.00     -Stop/Go Tripod - Manual
- - £3.00       -Road Cones

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND
We have many different options for keeping 
your site safe and secure.

SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Mobile Fire Trolley 
£20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00(2 extinguishers, bell, bucket, blanket)

£40.00 £60.00 £80.00     £48.00Fall Arrest Block
£20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00Safety Harness
£50.00 £75.00 £100.00   £60.00Mobile Man Anchor

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

This is just a sample of the safety equipment we offer. If you do not see 
what you require please call.

OTHER SURVEYING & MEASURING EQUIPMENT

Automatic Site Level £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
See Snake Micro Camera £22.00 £33.00 £44.00     £26.40
Damp Meter £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00
Distance Meter £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00
Measuring Wheel £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
Cable Avoidance Tool CAT £20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00
CAT Signal Generator £20.00 £30.00      £40.00     £24.00

Cobra Reels (various sizes) POA POA POA        POA

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

If you need to survey or measure then we can help. Again, if you don’t see 
your requirement listed, please give us a call.

SITE SECURITY
& SAFETY



MATERIAL LIFTS

SL10 Material Lift £65.00 £97.50      £130.00   £78.00
(Lifts 3.0m.Max.Weight 450kg)
SL15 Material Lift £70.00 £105.00    £140.00   £84.00
(Lifts 4.5m.Max.Weight 350kg)
SL20 Material Lift £75.00 £112.50     £150.00   £90.00

£10.00 £15.00      £20.00    £12.00
(Lifts 6.0m.Max.Weight 350kg)
Extension Forks

£80.00 £120.00     £160.00   £96.00CO2 Gas Hoist
(Lifts 5.5m/Max. Weight 113kg)

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

23
T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

Use these to lift and hold in place such items as air conditioning units, 
steels and lintels. You need to know the weight of the item you are lifting 
and how high you are lifting it.

Use for lifting plasterboard sheets to walls or ceilings and hold in place whilst 
you fix them safely.

PANEL LIFTER

Panel Lifter £36.00 £54.00 £72.00     £43.20
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

PALLET TRUCKS

2.5t Pallet Truck £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
Long Reach Pallet Truck  £40.00  £60.00  £80.00     £48.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

We can offer either our standard heavy duty pallet truck or our powered 
version with a rechargeable battery.

TRUCKS & TROLLEYS

Rubble Truck £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00
(Max Weight 350kg)
4 Wheel Plasterboard Trolley £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00
(Max Weight 350kg)     
Turntable Trolley £20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00
Wheelbarrow £5.00 £7.50 £10.00     £6.00
Sackbarrow £7.00 £10.50 £14.00     £8.40

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

The safe solution for removing and placing kerbs, stones and slabs.

KERB & SLAB LIFTERS

Kerb Lifter £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

A range of trucks and trolleys, providing a solution for moving any 
material on site.

LIFT & SHIFT



12

PASLODE NAIL GUNS

1st Fix £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
£25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.002nd Fix

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Leave the hammer and the screwdriver behind with these market leading 
gas nail guns. The 1st fix is ideal for larger timber fixing with a 51-90mm 
capacity whilst the 2nd fix is for all your carpentry needs with 19-64mm capacity. 
Nails always in stock.

CONCRETE & STEEL NAIL GUN

Hilti GX120 Gas Powered Gun £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Fast, effective fixing of conduit, trunking, drywall track or ceiling trim to steel, 
concrete or masonry.

AIR NAIL GUNS

110v 7.5cfm Compressor £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
Air Coil Nailer £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
18guage Framing Nailer £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
23guage Framing Nailer £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
Air Portanailer £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKENDPowerful driving of large quantities of nails.

CARTRIDGE NAIL GUN

Hilti DX460 £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
Hilti DX460 with Magazine £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Single shot or magazine options for fastening to steel or concrete.  Nails always in stock.   

FLOOR NAILER

Portanailer £19.00 £28.50 £38.00     £22.80
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Use this tool for hidden nailing on tongue and groove flooring. 
38mm or 50mm nails available.

ELECTRIC IMPACT WRENCH

1/2” Impact Wrench £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

The tool for tightening or removing large quantities of nuts and bolts quickly 
and efficiently.            

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

ELECTRIC SCREW GUN

Tek Gun Electric Screw Gun £17.00 £25.50 £34.00     £20.40
Heavy Duty Tek Gun £22.50 £33.75 £45.00     £27.00
Collated Screwdriver £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

It doesn’t have to be difficult.  Dry lining, fixing roofing or cladding?  If you 
have a lot of screws to drive then this is the tool for you.              

FIXING



24

BRUSHCUTTERS

Petrol Strimmer £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Available with a blade or wire, these powerful machines are ideal 
for clearing weeds, undergrowth and long grass.

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

HEDGE TRIMMERS

Electric Hedge Trimmer £11.00 £16.50 £22.00     £13.20
£27.00 £40.50 £54.00     £32.40Petrol Hedge Trimmer

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Manual Post Hole Borer £6.00 £9.00 £12.00     £7.20
£35.00 £52.50 £70.00     £42.00Petrol Post Hole Borer

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Easy to use machines available in petrol or electric.

POST HOLE BORERS
Use for drilling holes in soil for fence posts or tree planting. 
4-8” Augers available.

Petrol Stump Grinder £90.00 £135.00 £180.00  £108.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

STUMP GRINDER

Petrol Chipper £60.00 £90.00 £120.00   £72.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

CHIPPERS
Reduce branches up to 2.5” diameter to manageable waste.

ROTAVATORS

5hp Rotavator £35.00 £52.50 £70.00     £42.00
8hp Rotavator £55.00 £82.50 £110.00   £66.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

These ever popular machines enable easy preparation of ground for 
sowing and planting.Ideal for your garden, vegetable patch or allotment.

Remove unwanted tree stumps safely and efficiently. See this machine working 
on our website.

GARDENING



TURF CUTTER

Petrol Turf Cutter £50.00 £75.00      £100.00    £60.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

25
T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

This easy to operate machine provides a safe, effective method of removing 
small or large areas of turf.  300mm Wide blade with adjustable depth 
upto 35mm.

Water filled roller that is ideal for giving your lawn that professional finish.

GARDEN ROLLER

Garden Roller £6.50 £9.75 £13.00     £7.80
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

LAWN SCARIFIER

Electric Scarifier £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00
Petrol Scarifier  £30.00  £45.00  £60.00     £36.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Petrol Mower £20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Scarifying will clear out all the dead grass, weeds and moss leaving 
you a healthy lawn.

LAWN MOWER

PLANT We are pleased to offer our customers a complete range of plant.

Aerate your lawn to improve drainage and water run off ensuring good 
growth and a lovely appearance. Easy to use machine available with spikes 
or hollow tines.

LAWN AERATOR

Manual Aerator £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
Petrol Aerator £50.00 £75.00 £100.00   £60.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Self Propelled for mowing large areas.  Easy to adjust mowing height.

We can supply Skip Loading Dumpers, Mini Diggers, Rollers, Dumpers, 
Compressors and much more. 
Please call for some great hire rates.

GARDENING



FLOOR SAW

14/18” Petrol Floor Saw £70.00 £105.00    £140.00    £84.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

13
T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

With the correct blade these machines can cut through many different 
surfaces including reinforced concrete and asphalt.
Can cut upto 150mm deep.

MASONRY SAW BENCH

110v 14” Saw Bench £40.00 £60.00 £80.00     £48.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

If you need to cut a large quantity of bricks, blocks or tiles quickly then 
this is the machine for you.

PETROL DISC CUTTER

12” Cut Off Saw £21.00 £31.50 £42.00     £25.20
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Concrete, stone, asphalt, metal and many more materials can all be 
cut with these tough machines.

                           *Talk to us about your Dust Control Options*

                           *Talk to us about your Dust Control Options*

Diamond Blades are available for Sale or Hire.

ELECTRIC ANGLE GRINDERS

4 ½” Angle Grinder (115mm) £8.00 £12.00       £16.00     £9.60
9” Angle Grinder (230mm) £10.00 £15.00       £20.00    £12.00
12” Hilti DCH300 (300mm) £25.00 £37.50       £50.00    £30.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

These heavy duty grinders will cut most common building materials. 
Sizes available from 115mm to 300mm.

BLOCK SPLITTER

Manual Block Splitter £19.00 £28.50 £38.00     £22.80
Hydraulic Block Splitter £40.00 £60.00 £80.00     £48.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

The simple, effective way to cut, blocks, kerbs stones and slabs.

WALL CHASER

Hilti DC-SE20 Wallchaser £35.00 £52.50 £70.00     £42.00
Dust Extraction Unit £24.00 £36.00 £48.00     £28.80

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

For cutting clean chases in masonry and blockwork for cables and/or pipes. 
Adjustable width upto 46mm and depth upto 38mm.

CONCRETE CUTTING



FLOOR PLANER

110v or Petrol. 200mm £85.00 £127.50 £170.00   £102.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

11
T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

Versatile machine for all manner of cleaning,preparing and texturing floors. 
Applications include removal of latents from concrete floors and keying 
floors for epoxy finishing. Wear charge applies.

CONCRETE GRINDER

110v Floor Grinder £80.00 £120.00 £160.00   £96.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

The machine for the removal of old floor coatings with accurate grinding of 
concrete surfaces.

DUST EXTRACTION

We can provide dust extraction solutions for most of the above machines. 
These machines are shown on page 17. Please contact us for any advice.

HANDHELD CONCRETE PLANER

Makita Concrete Planer £25.00 £37.50  £50.00    £30.00
Hilti Diamond Grinder £40.00 £60.00  £80.00    £48.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Ideal for removing irregularities and preparing surfaces by dry grinding on surfaces 
including concrete, terrazzo and granite. 

FLOOR SCARIFIER

110v Floor Scarifier £90.00 £135.00     £180.00   £108.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

This machine can be fitted with a range of attachments enabling this 
machine to perform a multitude of tasks including cleaning, scarifying or 
grinding.

FLOOR COVERING LIFTERS

110v Floor Stripper £50.00 £75.00 £100.00    £60.00
Self Propelled Floor Stripper £90.00 £135.00     £180.00   £108.00
Floor Tile Remover £45.00 £67.50 £90.00     £54.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

If it's stuck to the floor we have the machines to lift it quickly and efficiently. 
From vinyl tiles,  carpet or residue from bonded floor coverings we can advise 
on the best machine for the job.

SURFACE 
PREPARATION



16

FLOOR SANDING

Floor Sander £28.00 £42.00 £56.00     £33.60
£20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00Edging Sander
£44.00 £66.00 £88.00     £52.80Floor and Edging Sander

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Easily renovate old wooden floors with these great machines. 
The edging sander allows you to get right upto the skirting board.

BELT SANDER

Belt Sander £17.00 £25.50 £34.00     £20.40
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Ideal for fast sanding over a large surface with the ability to sand right 
upto the edges.

ORBITAL SANDER

Orbital Sander £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Powerful sanding action with the ability to leave a really fine finish is why 
these machines are ever popular.

RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER

Random Orbital Sander £16.00 £24.00 £32.00     £19.20
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

A versatile machine that can sand metal, wood, paint and filler.

DRYWALL SANDER

Drywall Sanding Kit
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Supplied with dust extraction unit this great machine allow for fast sanding 
of plasterboard walls or ceilings.

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

DELTA SANDER

Fein Multimaster £17.00 £25.50 £34.00     £20.40
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

For those difficult to reach areas. Ideal for staircases. Triangular or finger 
applications available.

POWER PLANER

Planer £18.00 £27.00 £36.00     £21.60

£50.00 £75.00      £100.00   £60.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Suitable for all wood planing tasks.

Full range of sanding consumables are available for sale.

SANDING



VACUUM CLEANER

Single Motor Vacuum £15.00 £22.50       £30.00     £18.00
Twin Motor Vacuum 30l £25.00 £37.50       £50.00     £30.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

17
T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

Choose the light, easy to move single motor Henry type dry vacuum or 
the more powerful twin motor units which offer wet or dry pick up.

FLOOR SCRUBBER/POLISHER

Floor Scrubber/Polisher £32.00 £48.00 £64.00     £38.40
Scrubbing Brush Attachment £5.00 £7.50 £10.00     £6.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Polish, scrub, buff or clean most types of solid flooring. Choice of pads 
available for sale.

CARPET CLEANER

Carpet Cleaner £20.00 £30.00       £40.00     £24.00
Carpet Stretcher £6.00 £9.00         £12.00     £7.20

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Powerfully sprays the shampoo on to the floor which is then extracted 
along with the dirt in one pass. Upholstery attachment available.

PRESSURE WASHERS

Electric Pressure Washer £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
Petrol Pressure Washer £50.00 £75.00 £100.00   £60.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Portable cleaning power. Multitude of surfaces including patios, decking, 
cars, walls etc. can all be cleaned with these great machines.

DUST EXTRACTION

Small Dust Extraction Unit £24.00 £36.00 £48.00     £28.80
Large Dust Extraction Unit £45.00 £67.50 £90.00     £54.00
Air Cube £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Range of dust extraction units compatible with various machines. 
Whether you are cutting, grinding, breaking or planing talk to us about the 
best dust extraction option available.

Why Use Dust Extraction?
• Breakers, Sanders and Grinders amongst others constantly create dust when in use.  
• Exposure to this dust can cause serious damage to the operators health. 
• Preventing this exposure to dust is vital. 

Please speak to us about any concerns you may have regarding this. 
We recommend the use of an appropriate dust mask at all times.

CLEANING



20

SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

1” DIY Pump £20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00
£26.00 £39.00 £52.00     £31.201” Residue Pump
£23.00 £34.50 £46.00     £27.602” Submersible Pump
£30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.003” Submersible Pump
£1.00 £1.50 £2.00       £1.20Additional Hose per metre

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Fully submersible electric pumps for clearing water from where you no 
longer want it.

FUEL TRANSFER PUMP

Manual Fuel Pump £9.00 £13.50 £18.00     £10.80
110v Fuel Transfer Pump £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Manual or electric version available.

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

At Hares Hire we are proud of the relationships we have with our key suppliers. 
Obart have supplied us from day one and can offer a wealth of specialist 
knowledge on pumps and their many applications.

DRAIN CLEANING

Drain Rod Set 10m £8.00 £12.00 £16.00     £9.60
Manhole Key £3.00 £4.50 £6.00       £3.60
Drain Stops 4-6” £3.00 £4.50 £6.00       £3.60
Small Sanisnake £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
Pump Plunger £10.00 £15.00      £20.00      £12.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

All the equipment to clear those nasty problems.

CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

2” Petrol Pump £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
£1.00 £1.50 £2.00       £1.20Additional Delivery Hose (per metre)

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Put Simply. These machines can clear large quantities of water quickly.

PRESSURE TESTER

Manual Pressure Tester £24.00 £36.00 £48.00     £28.80
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Test for leaks in pipework and water systems.

PUMPING &
PLUMBING



14

MITRE SAW

Mitre Saw £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00
£36.00 £54.00 £72.00     £43.2010” Sliding Mitre Saw
£40.00 £60.00 £80.00     £48.0012” Sliding Mitre Saw 
£10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00Mitre Saw Stand 

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Whether you need to Cross Cut, Mitre Cut, Bevel Cut or Compund Cut 
we have the saw for you. Sliding version offers a large Cross Cut capacity 
in wood, plastic or aluminium.

CIRCULAR SAW

9” Circular Saw £13.00 £19.50 £26.00     £15.60
22v Cordless Circular Saw £18.00 £27.00 £36.00     £21.60
36v Cordless Circular Saw £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00
110v Plunge Saw £33.00 £49.50 £66.00     £39.60

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

High Speed, accurate timber cutting

JIGSAW

Jigsaw £13.00 £19.50 £26.00     £15.60
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

With this machine you can cut shapes and curves out of various materials 
including wood and metal.

RECIPROCATING SAW

110v Recip Saw £18.00 £27.00 £36.00     £21.60
110v Heavy Duty Recip Saw £22.00 £33.00 £44.00     £26.40
22v Cordless Recip Saw £20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00
36v Cordless Recip Saw £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

This versatile machine can perform many cutting task from trimming 
trees through to cutting wood, steel and pipe.

TABLE SAW BENCH

110v Table Saw £35.00 £52.50 £70.00     £42.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

A true workhorse for wood cutting on site. Ideal for large panel cutting.

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

FLIP OVER SAW

110v Flip Over Saw £42.50 £63.75 £85.00     £51.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Two machines in One. A sawbench and a mitre saw. Light, compact and 
easy to transport.

Full range of blades for all machines are available for Sale.

SAWING & CUTTING



18

SITE LIGHTING

5ft Fluorescent Plasterer Light £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
£10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.005ft Wobble Light
£10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00Single/Twin Head Floodlight
£10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00110v Globe Light
£12.00 £18.00 £24.00     £14.40Festoon Light

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

We hold huge stocks of all of our ever popular site lighting options.

TRANSFORMERS

3kva Transformer £6.00 £9.00 £12.00     £7.20
5kva Transformer £12.00 £18.00 £24.00     £28.80
10kva Single Phase Transformer £28.00 £42.00 £56.00     £33.60
3Kva Continuous Transformer £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Portable Tool transformers reduce 240v to 110v.

T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

EXTENSION LEADS & JUNCTION BOXES

14m 110v 16amp Lead £2.00 £3.00 £4.00       £2.40
14m 110v 32amp Lead £3.00 £4.50 £6.00       £3.60
25m 110v Cable Reel £6.00 £9.00 £12.00     £7.20
50m 110v Cable Reel £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
110v 4 Way Junction Box £5.00 £7.50 £10.00     £6.00
110v 6 Way Junction Box £10.00 £15.00 £20.00     £12.00
(32amp input or output, 6x16amp sockets)
110v 6 Way Junction Box £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00
(32amp input or output, 4x16 & 2x32amp sockets)
RCD Adaptor £1.50 £2.25 £3.00       £1.80

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Heavy duty leads available for hire or sale. Junction boxes enable you to 
increase the number of available sockets.

GENERATORS

3.0kva Petrol £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
5.0kva Petrol £35.00 £52.50 £70.00     £42.00
6kva Diesel £75.00 £112.50    £150.00     £90.00
Drip Tray POA POA       POA POA

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Range of generators available to meet your portable power needs. 
Latest noise reducing models.

Larger units available. Please call for details.

£15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00LED Festoon Light
£5.00 £7.50 £10.00     £6.00Minipod
£20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00Rechargeable Light

LIGHTING &
POWER



GAS HEATERS

Cabinet Heater (Butane) £8.00 £12.00       £16.00     £9.60
Site Heater 80,000btu (Propane) £20.00 £30.00       £40.00     £24.00
Small Space Heater (Propane) £25.00 £37.50       £50.00     £30.00
Large Space Heater (Propane) £35.00 £52.50       £70.00     £42.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

19
T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

Range of heaters designed to heat any area.

ELECTRIC HEATERS

3kw Infra Red Heater £20.00 £30.00 £40.00     £24.00
3kw Fan Heater 110v £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

These heaters offer instant heat and are ideal for warming any room. 

DEHUMIDIFIERS & DRYERS

Small Dehumidifier £27.50 £41.25       £55.00     £33.00
Large Dehumidifier £40.00 £60.00       £80.00     £48.00
Large Dehumidifier with pump £45.00 £67.50       £90.00     £54.00
Carpet Dryer £26.00 £39.00       £52.00     £31.20

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

The quick, reliable way to dry single rooms. Controlled drying of plaster, 
screed and timber.

COOLING

12,000btu Air Conditioning Unit £45.00 £67.50 £90.00     £54.00
Air Raid Fan 600mm £32.00 £48.00 £64.00     £38.40
Evaporative Cooler £40.00 £60.00 £80.00     £48.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Don’t let the all too rare heat stop you working. Range of great machines 
available to keep you cool.

FUME EXTRACTION

12” Fume Extractor £45.00 £67.50 £90.00     £54.00
12” Ducting £5.00 £7.50 £10.00     £6.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Comply with COSHH regulations and remove all dangerous fumes.

FLO GAS DEALERS

HEATING, DRYING
& COOLING



DOOR TRIMMER

Electric Door Trimmer £25.00 £37.50       £50.00    £30.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

15
T • 01708 555968
www.hareshire.co.uk

This saw allows accurate trimming of doors without removing them. 
Skirting boards can also be trimmed.

LAMINATE TRIMMER

Laminate Trimmer £17.00 £25.50 £34.00     £20.40
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

Leave a professional finish on board backed laminates.

BISCUIT JOINTER

110v Biscuit Jointer £25.00 £37.50 £50.00     £30.00
1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

The best way to reinforce timber butt joints. Biscuits available for sale.

ROUTER & JIG

¼” Palm Router £15.00 £22.50       £30.00    £18.00
½” Router £19.00 £28.50       £38.00    £22.80
Worktop Jig £15.00 £22.50       £30.00    £18.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

These powerful plunge Cut machines will accurately cut worktops for joints etc.
Router cutters available for sale.

METAL CUTTING SAWS

14” Bench Chop Saw £26.00 £39.00 £52.00     £31.20
14” TCT Chop Saw £30.00 £45.00 £60.00     £36.00
Metal Cut Circular Saw £26.00 £39.00 £52.00     £31.20

Nibbler (to 3.2mm) £28.00 £42.00 £56.00     £33.60

Die Grinder £12.00 £18.00 £24.00     £14.40

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

A range of machines for all your metal cutting needs.  We stock a wide 
range of blades for all applications.

TILE CUTTING SAWS

600mm Manual Tile Cutter £15.00 £22.50 £30.00     £18.00
Electric Tile Saw £35.00 £52.50 £70.00     £42.00
Tile Saw Bench £40.00 £60.00 £80.00     £48.00

1 DAY 2 DAY WEEK WKEND

A range of machines available to meet your specific needs. We are happy 
to advise you in selecting the right machine for your job.

SAWING & CUTTING 



26
T • 01708 447007
www.hareshire.co.uk

Acrow Prop 7
Aerator 25
Air Compressor 12
Air Conditioning Unit 19
Air Cube 17
Air Nail Gun 12
Airless Spray Unit 21
Alloy Tower 4/5 
Angle Grinder 13
Automatic Site Level 22

Barrier 22
Belt Sander 16
Big Blue Float 10
Biscuit Joiner 15
Block Splitter 13
Blow Torch 7
Bolt Cropper 7
Breaker 8
Brushcutter 24

Cabinet Heater 19
Cable Avoidance Tool 22
Carpet Cleaner 17
Carpet Dryer 19

Carpet Stretcher 17
Cartridge Gun 12
Chain Pipe Cutter 21
Chair 7
Chemical Store 60   
Chipper 24
Chopsaw 15
Circular Saw 14
Cobra Reel 22
Collated Screwdriver 12
Combi-Hammer 8
Concrete Grinder 11
Concrete Planer 11
Concrete Poker 10
Concrete Scarifier 11
Conduit Bender 21
Cones 22
Cordless Drill 9
Cultivator 24
Cut Off Saw 13
Curing Tank 10

Damp Proof Injection 7
Damp Meter 22
Delta Sander 16
Dehumidifier 19
Die Grinder 15
Distance Meter 22
Door Trimmer 15
Drain Plug 20
Drain Rods 20
Drills 8/9
Drip Tray 18
Drywall Sander 16
Dust Extraction 17

Edging Sander 16
Extension Lead 18
Evaporative Cooler 19

A

B

C

C F

G

H

I

D

E

Fall Arrest Block 22
Fan 19
Fan Heater 19
Fence Panel 22
Festoon Light 18
Fire Point Trolley 22
Flipover Saw 14
Floodlight 18
Floor Covering Lifter 11
Floor Planer 11 
Floor Sander 16
Floor Saw 13
Floor Scrubber 17
Folding Platform 5
Fresno Broom 10
Fuel Transfer Pump 20
Fume Extractor 19

Gardening 24/25
Gas Cage 22
Gas Hoist CO2 23
Generator 18
Genie Material Lift 23
Globe Light 18
Grinder 13

Harness 22
Heater 19
Heat Gun 21
Hedgetrimmer 24
Hilti Nail Gun 12
Hoarding Panel 22
Hydraulic Block Splitter 13
Hydraulic Breaker 8

Impact Wrench 12
Infra Red Heater 19

INDEX A-Z



Pipe Bender 21
Pipe Threader 21
Plasterboard Trolley 23
Plasterers Light 18
Plate Compactor 10
Plunge Saw 14
Podium Steps 4
Poker 10
Pop Up 4
Porta Nailer 12
Post Hole Borer 24
Power Planer 16
Pressure Test Pump 20
Pressure Washer 17
Pro Barrier 22
Props 7
Pumps 20

Rammer 10
Random O/Sander 16 
Razor Deck 5
Rechargeable Light 18
Reciprocating Saw 14
Road Signs 22
Roller 25
Roof Ladder 6
Rotating Laser 22
Rotavator 24
Router 15
Rubbish Chute 7
Rubble Truck 23

Sackbarrow 23
Sander 16
Safety Harness 22
Sanisnake 20
Scaffold Boards 6
SDS Drill 9
Self Levelling Laser 22

P

S

R

S

T

V

W

Jigsaw 14
Junction Box 18

Kerb Lifter 23

Ladder 6
Laminate Trimmer 15
Laser Level 22
Lawnmower 25
Lawn Scarifier 25
Line M/Machine 7
Magnetic Drill 9
Man Anchor System 22
Manhole Barrier 22
Manhole Key 20
Masonry Saw Bench 13
Material Lift 23
Measuring Wheel 22 
Metal Chopsaw 15
Mitre Saw 14
Mixer 10
Mortar Tub 30

Nail Gun 12
Needle Gun 8
Nibbler 15

Orbital Sander 16

Paddle Mixing Drill 10 
Pallet Truck 23
Palm Sander 16
Panel Lifter 23
Paslode Gun 12
Patio Heater 7
Pedestrian Barrier 22
Perforator 21

J

K

L    & M

N

O

P

Signal Generator 22
Site Box 22
Skip Ramp 7
Space Heater 19
Staging Board 6
Staircase Tower 6
Standpipe 21
Step Ladders 6
Stop/Go Sign 22 
Strimmer 24
Strongboy 7
Stump Grinder 24
Submersible Pump 20

Table 7
Table Saw 14
TCT Chopsaw 15
Tek Gun 12
Test Cube Mould 10
Tile Cutter 15
Tile Lifter 11
Transformers 18
Trench Rammer 10
Trench Struts 7
Trestle 6
Turf Cutter 25
Turntable Trolley 23
Tyrolean Gun 21

Vacuum 17
Vacuum Slab Lifter 23

Wall Chaser 13
Wallpaper Stripper 21 
Wheelbarrow 23
Wobble Light 18
Worktop Jig 15
Wood Planer 16




